
19.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK LECTURE TYPE ROOM GROUPS

7.02.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40

7.02.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35

7.02.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 Block Introduction Introduction to Block-V Seyda İğnak Tarlığ MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

7.02.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy
Digestive System, Introduction to Digestive System, Components 

and Development of Oral Cavitiy
Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

7.02.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy
Digestive System, Introduction to Digestive System, Components 

and Development of Oral Cavitiy
Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

7.02.2022 Monday

7.02.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy
Facial Muscles: The Mimic and Mastications Muscles, Parotid 

Region; infratemporal fossa, pterygopalatine fossa
Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

7.02.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy
Facial Muscles: The Mimic and Mastications Muscles, Parotid 

Region; infratemporal fossa, pterygopalatine fossa
Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

7.02.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Introduction to metabolism Özlem Unay Demirel MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

7.02.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30

7.02.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25

8.02.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

8.02.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Tongue, teeth, hard palate, soft palate and muscles Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

8.02.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Tongue, teeth, hard palate, soft palate and muscles Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

8.02.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Sublingual gland, submandibular gland Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

8.02.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Sublingual gland, submandibular gland Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

8.02.2022 Tuesday

8.02.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Glycolysis and its regulation Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

8.02.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Glycolysis and its regulation Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

8.02.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Glycolysis and its regulation Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

8.02.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Immunology Adaptive immunity-MHC Orhan Cem Aktepe MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

8.02.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Immunology Adaptive immunity-MHC Orhan Cem Aktepe MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

9.02.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40

9.02.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of upper GIS Dila Şener MED 1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

9.02.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of upper GIS Dila Şener MED 1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

9.02.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy  Pharynx, Oesophagus Eren Öğüt MED 1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

9.02.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy  Pharynx, Oesophagus Eren Öğüt MED 1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

9.02.2022 Wednesday

9.02.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy

Liver and Gallbladder (biliary vesicle),lesser omentum, Omental 

Bursa, Omental Foramen (foramen epiploiicum), Porta hepatis and 

its tributaries

Eren Öğüt MED 1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

9.02.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy

Liver and Gallbladder (biliary vesicle),lesser omentum, Omental 

Bursa, Omental Foramen (foramen epiploiicum), Porta hepatis and 

its tributaries

Eren Öğüt MED 1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

9.02.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Fates of Lactate, Pyruvate and NADH Yeşim Neğiş MED 1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

9.02.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30

9.02.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

10.02.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

10.02.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry The citric acid cycle and its regulation Erdem Yılmaz MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

10.02.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry The citric acid cycle and its regulation Erdem Yılmaz MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

10.02.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Rad. Anatomy Images of the Gastrointestinal System-I (Eusophagus, stomach) Canan Erzen MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

10.02.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Rad. Anatomy Images of the Gastrointestinal System-I (Eusophagus, stomach) Canan Erzen MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

10.02.2022 Thursday

10.02.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Immunology Humoral Immunity and Antibodies Orhan Cem Aktepe MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

10.02.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Electron Transport Chain Erdem Yılmaz MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

10.02.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Electron Transport Chain Erdem Yılmaz MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

10.02.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30
Evidence based 

medicine & Statistics
Research Cüneyd Parlayan MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

10.02.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

11.02.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

11.02.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Oxidative phosphorylation Erdem Yılmaz MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

11.02.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 Immunology Cellular Immunity and T Cells Orhan Cem Aktepe MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

11.02.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 Immunology Cellular Immunity and T Cells Orhan Cem Aktepe MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

11.02.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of Lower GIS Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

11.02.2022 Friday

11.02.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of Lower GIS Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

11.02.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 Physiology General principles of regulation in the GI tract Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

11.02.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 Physiology General principles of regulation in the GI tract Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

11.02.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Gluconeogenesis and its regulation Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

11.02.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

20.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

14.02.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40

14.02.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Cephalic phase of digestion Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

14.02.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Cephalic phase of digestion Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

14.02.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Gluconeogenesis and its regulation Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

14.02.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Gluconeogenesis and its regulation Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

14.02.2022 Monday

14.02.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of Lower GIS Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

14.02.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Immunology Immune Regulation: Cytokines Orhan Cem Aktepe MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

14.02.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Immunology Regional Immunity Orhan Cem Aktepe MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

14.02.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Physiology Gastric phase of digestion Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

14.02.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Physiology Gastric phase of digestion Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

COURSE 5 (MED1002) GASTROINTESTINAL SYSTEM and METABOLISM,  Febr 07- March 18, 2021 (5 Weeks)

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



15.02.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

15.02.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy
Clinical and Topographic Regions of anterior Abdominal wall, 

Muscles of the anterior abdominal wall and Inguinal canal
Eren Öğüt MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

15.02.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy
Clinical and Topographic Regions of anterior Abdominal wall, 

Muscles of the anterior abdominal wall and Inguinal canal
Eren Öğüt MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

15.02.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Rad. Anatomy Images  of   the Gastrointestinal  System - II (Intestines) Canan Erzen MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

15.02.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Rad. Anatomy Images  of   the Gastrointestinal  System - II (Intestines) Canan Erzen MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

15.02.2022 Tuesday

15.02.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of Salivary glands Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

15.02.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of Salivary glands Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

15.02.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35
Evidence Based 

Medicine & Statistics
Research Process Cüneyd Parlayan MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

15.02.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy Stomach; Associated nerves and vessels, duodenum Eren Öğüt MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

15.02.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Anatomy Stomach; Associated nerves and vessels, duodenum Eren Öğüt MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

16.02.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40

16.02.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of liver, bile ducts, gall bladder and pancreas Dila Şener MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

16.02.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of liver, bile ducts, gall bladder and pancreas Dila Şener MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

16.02.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Rad. Anatomy Images of the Peritoneal Cavity and the Abdominal Wall Canan Erzen MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

16.02.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Rad. Anatomy Images of the Peritoneal Cavity and the Abdominal Wall Canan Erzen MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

16.02.2022 Wednesday

16.02.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Digestive Functions of the liver and pancreas Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

16.02.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Digestive Functions of the liver and pancreas Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

16.02.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Glycogen Metabolism: Biosynthesis of glycogen &Regulation Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

16.02.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Glycogen Metabolism: Biosynthesis of glycogen &Regulation Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

16.02.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

17.02.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

17.02.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Glycogen Metabolism:Breakdown of glycogen &Regulation- Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

17.02.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Glycogen Metabolism:Breakdown of glycogen &Regulation- Yeşim Neğiş MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

17.02.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy

Peritoneum, greater omentum (Omentum majus), lesser omentum, 

Omental Bursa, Omental Foramen (foramen epiploicum), 

Mesentery 

Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

17.02.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy

Peritoneum, greater omentum (Omentum majus), lesser omentum, 

Omental Bursa, Omental Foramen (foramen epiploicum), 

Mesentery 

Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

17.02.2022 Thursday

17.02.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy
Muscles of posterior abdominal wall, inferior vena cava and its 

branches, portal vein, celiac plexus, lumbosacral plexus
Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

17.02.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy
Muscles of posterior abdominal wall, inferior vena cava and its 

branches, portal vein, celiac plexus, lumbosacral plexus
Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

17.02.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Biosynthesis of fatty acids Özlem Unay Demirel MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

17.02.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Biosynthesis of fatty acids Özlem Unay Demirel MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

17.02.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25 Biochemistry Regulation of fatty acid biosynthesis Özlem Unay Demirel MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40
Evidence based 

medicine & Statistics
Types of scientific publications Cüneyd Parlayan MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Pancreas and spleen Eren Öğüt MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Pancreas and spleen Eren Öğüt MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Intestinal phase of digestion Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20 Physiology Intestinal phase of digestion Elif Bahadır MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday

18.02.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Absorption of nutrients and water Sema Tülay Köz MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Absorption of nutrients and water Sema Tülay Köz MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy Abdominal aorta, its topography and its branches Çağatay Barut MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy Small Intestine, Mesentery, Large Intestine Eren Öğüt MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

18.02.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25 Anatomy Small Intestine, Mesentery, Large Intestine Eren Öğüt MED1002 ONLINE MS Teams CLASS 1

21.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM GR0UP 

28.02.2022 Monday 08:00-08:40

28.02.2022 Monday 08:55-09:35

28.02.2022 Monday 09:50-10:30

28.02.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Rad. Anatomy Images of the Liver, Biliary System and the Pancreas Canan Erzen MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GROUP 3A

28.02.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Rad. Anatomy Images of the Liver, Biliary System and the Pancreas Canan Erzen MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GROUP 3A

28.02.2022 Monday

28.02.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Biosyntesis of triacylgliserol Özlem Unay Demirel MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GROUP 3A

28.02.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Biosyntesis of triacylgliserol Özlem Unay Demirel MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GROUP 3A

28.02.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Regulation of triacylglycerol biosynthesis Özlem Unay Demirel MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GROUP 3A

28.02.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Physiology Regulation of food intake Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GROUP 3A

28.02.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 Physiology Thermoregulation Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GROUP 3A

1.03.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

1.03.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy

Anatomy Lab: Muscles of the Leg: Posterior Compartment, 

Associated nerves and vessels, plantar muscles of the foot,Muscles 

of the Leg: anterior and lateral compartment muscles, dorsal 

muscles of the foot   (Group 3A-3B) (MED 1005)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1005 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy Lab

1.03.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy

Anatomy Lab: Muscles of the Leg: Posterior Compartment, 

Associated nerves and vessels, plantar muscles of the foot,Muscles 

of the Leg: anterior and lateral compartment muscles, dorsal 

muscles of the foot   (Group 3A-3B) (MED 1005)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1005 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy Lab

1.03.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy

Anatomy Lab: Muscles of the Leg: Posterior Compartment, 

Associated nerves and vessels, plantar muscles of the foot,Muscles 

of the Leg: anterior and lateral compartment muscles, dorsal 

muscles of the foot   (Group 4A-4B) (MED 1005)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1005 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy Lab

1.03.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy

Anatomy Lab: Muscles of the Leg: Posterior Compartment, 

Associated nerves and vessels, plantar muscles of the foot,Muscles 

of the Leg: anterior and lateral compartment muscles, dorsal 

muscles of the foot   (Group 4A-4B) (MED 1005) 

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1005 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy Lab

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



1.03.2022 Tuesday

1.03.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy

Lab: Facial Muscles: The Mimic and Mastications Muscles, Parotid 

Region; infratemporal fossa, pterygopalatine fossa, cavitas oris, 

tongue, palate, salivary glands (Group 3A-3B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy Lab

1.03.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy

Lab: Facial Muscles: The Mimic and Mastications Muscles, Parotid 

Region; infratemporal fossa, pterygopalatine fossa, cavitas oris, 

tongue, palate, salivary glands (Group 3A-3B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy Lab

1.03.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy

Lab: Facial Muscles: The Mimic and Mastications Muscles, Parotid 

Region; infratemporal fossa, pterygopalatine fossa, cavitas oris, 

tongue, palate, salivary glands (Group 4A-4B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy Lab

1.03.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy

Lab: Facial Muscles: The Mimic and Mastications Muscles, Parotid 

Region; infratemporal fossa, pterygopalatine fossa, cavitas oris, 

tongue, palate, salivary glands (Group 4A-4B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy Lab

1.03.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

2.03.2022 Wednesday 08:30-09:20

2.03.2022 Wednesday 09:30-10:20

2.03.2022 Wednesday 10:30-11:20

2.03.2022 Wednesday 11:30-12:20

2.03.2022 Wednesday

2.03.2022 Wednesday 13:00-17:00

3.03.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40

3.03.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Lab:  Pharynx, Oesophagus (Group 3A-3B) Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

3.03.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Lab:  Pharynx, Oesophagus (Group 3A-3B) Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

3.03.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Lab:  Pharynx, Oesophagus (Group 4A-4B) Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

3.03.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Lab:  Pharynx, Oesophagus (Group 4A-4B) Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

3.03.2022 Thursday

3.03.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy
Lab: Liver and Gallbladder (biliary vesicle), Porta hepatis and its 

tributaries (Group 3A-3B)
Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

3.03.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy
Lab: Liver and Gallbladder (biliary vesicle), Porta hepatis and its 

tributaries (Group 3A-3B)
Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

3.03.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy
Lab: Liver and Gallbladder (biliary vesicle), Porta hepatis and its 

tributaries (Group 4A-4B)
Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

3.03.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy
Lab: Liver and Gallbladder (biliary vesicle), Porta hepatis and its 

tributaries (Group 4A-4B)
Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

3.03.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

4.03.2021 Friday 08:00-08:40

4.03.2021 Friday 08:55-09:35

4.03.2021 Friday 09:50-10:30

4.03.2021 Friday 10:45-11:25

4.03.2021 Friday 11:40-12:20

4.03.2021 Friday

4.03.2021 Friday 13:05-13:45

4.03.2021 Friday 14:00-14:40

4.03.2021 Friday 14:55-15:35

4.03.2021 Friday 15:50-16:30

4.03.2021 Friday 16:45-17:25

22.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM GROUP

7.03.2021 Monday 08:00-08:40
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of Upper GIS (Lab)

Dila Şener / Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu
MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 3B

7.03.2021 Monday 08:55-09:35
Anatomy/Histology 

Embryology

Lab: Peritoneum, greater omentum (Omentum majus), lesser 

omentum, Omental Bursa, Omental Foramen (foramen 

epiploicum), Mesentery (Group 3A-3B)/Lab: Histology of Upper GIS 

(Group 4A)

Çağatay Barut/Eren 

Öğüt/Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu/Dila Şener

MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy 

Lab/ 

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

7.03.2021 Monday 09:50-10:30
Anatomy/Histology 

Embryology

Lab: Peritoneum, greater omentum (Omentum majus), lesser 

omentum, Omental Bursa, Omental Foramen (foramen 

epiploicum), Mesentery (Group 3A-3B)/Lab: Histology of Upper GIS 

(Group 4B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren 

Öğüt/Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu/Dila Şener

MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy 

Lab/ 

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

7.03.2021 Monday 10:45-11:25
Anatomy/Histology 

Embryology

Lab: Peritoneum, greater omentum (Omentum majus), lesser 

omentum, Omental Bursa, Omental Foramen (foramen 

epiploicum), Mesentery (Group(4A-4B)/Lab: Histology of Upper GIS 

(Group 3A)

Çağatay Barut/Eren 

Öğüt/Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu/Dila Şener

MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy 

Lab/ 

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

7.03.2021 Monday 11:40-12:20
Anatomy/Histology 

Embryology

Lab: Peritoneum, greater omentum (Omentum majus), lesser 

omentum, Omental Bursa, Omental Foramen (foramen 

epiploicum), Mesentery (Group(4A-4B)/Lab: Histology of Upper GIS 

(Group 3B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren 

Öğüt/Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu/Dila Şener

MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy 

Lab/ 

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

7.03.2021 Monday

7.03.2021 Monday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy
Lab: Stomach; Associated nerves and vessels, duodenum, pancreas, 

spleen (Groups 3A-3B)
Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

7.03.2021 Monday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy
Lab: Stomach; Associated nerves and vessels, duodenum, pancreas, 

spleen (Groups 3A-3B)
Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

7.03.2021 Monday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy
Lab: Stomach; Associated nerves and vessels, duodenum, pancreas, 

spleen (Groups 4A-4B)
Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

7.03.2021 Monday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy
Lab: Stomach; Associated nerves and vessels, duodenum, pancreas, 

spleen (Groups 4A-4B)
Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

7.03.2021 Monday 16:45-17:25

8.03.2021 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

8.03.2021 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Intestinal phase of digestion Elif Bahadır MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 4A

8.03.2021 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Liver Sema Tülay Köz MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 4A

8.03.2021 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Liver Sema Tülay Köz MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 4A

8.03.2021 Tuesday 11:40-12:20
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of Lower GIS (Lab)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener
MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 4A

8.03.2021 Tuesday

8.03.2021 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy
Lab: Small Intestine,  Large Intestine (Groups 3A-3B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

8.03.2021 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy
Lab: Small Intestine,  Large Intestine (Groups 3A-3B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

8.03.2021 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy
Lab: Small Intestine,  Large Intestine (Groups 4A-4B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

8.03.2021 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy
Lab: Small Intestine,  Large Intestine (Groups 4A-4B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren Öğüt MED1002 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

8.03.2021 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

FACE TO 

FACE

FACE TO 

FACE

STUDY TIME

PRACTICAL EXAM FOR BLOCK 3 (MED1005)

PRACTICAL EXAM FOR BLOCK 3 (MED1005)

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



9.03.2021 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Introduction to the class Maya Mandalinci MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

9.03.2021 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Introduction to the class Maya Mandalinci MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

9.03.2021 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II What is Ethics? Relations-Morality, Ethics, and Law Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

9.03.2021 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II What is Ethics? Relations-Morality, Ethics, and Law Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

9.03.2021 Wednesday

9.03.2021 Wednesday 13:00-17:00

Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting 

II

Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

10.03.2021 Thursday 08:00-08:40

10.03.2021 Thursday 08:55-09:35
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of Lower GIS (Group 3A)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

10.03.2021 Thursday 09:50-10:30
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of Lower GIS (Group 3A)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

10.03.2021 Thursday 10:45-11:25
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of Lower GIS (Group 3B)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

10.03.2021 Thursday 11:40-12:20
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of Lower GIS (Group 3B)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

10.03.2021 Thursday

10.03.2021 Thursday 13:05-13:45
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of Lower GIS (Group 4A)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

10.03.2021 Thursday 14:00-14:40
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology Lab:Histology of Lower GIS (Group 4A)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

10.03.2021 Thursday 14:55-15:35
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of Lower GIS (Group 4B)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

10.03.2021 Thursday 15:50-16:30
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology Lab: Histology of Lower GIS (Group 4B)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

10.03.2021 Thursday 16:45-17:25

11.03.2021 Friday 08:00-08:40 Biochemistry Biosynthesis of eicosanoids Erdem Yılmaz MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 3B

11.03.2021 Friday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Biosynthesis of membrane phospholipids Erdem Yılmaz MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 3B

11.03.2021 Friday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Biosynthesis of membrane phospholipids Erdem Yılmaz MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 3B

11.03.2021 Friday 10:45-11:25

11.03.2021 Friday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Skills Recovery Position; Heimlich Maneuver Demet Koç MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 4B

11.03.2021 Friday

11.03.2021 Friday 13:05-13:45
Histology and 

Embryology
Histology of Salivary glands (Lab)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu / Dila 

Şener
MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 4B

11.03.2021 Friday 14:00-14:40
Evidence based 

medicine & Statistics
Structure of a scientific paper Cüneyd Parlayan MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 4B

11.03.2021 Friday 14:55-15:35

11.03.2021 Friday 15:50-16:30

11.03.2021 Friday 16:45-17:25

23.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM GROUP

14.03.2021 Monday 08:00-08:40

14.03.2021 Monday 08:55-09:35

Histology 

Embryology/Clinical 

Skills

Histology Lab: Histology of Salivary glands (Group 4A)/ Clinical 

Skills Lab:Recovery Position; Heimlich Maneuver (Group 4B)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener/Demet Koç
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab/Clin 

Skills Lab

14.03.2021 Monday 09:50-10:30

Histology 

Embryology/Clinical 

Skills

Histology Lab: Histology of Salivary glands (Group 4B)/ Clinical Skills 

Lab:Recovery Position; Heimlich Maneuver (Group 4A)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener/Demet Koç
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab/Clin 

Skills Lab

14.03.2021 Monday 10:45-11:25

Histology 

Embryology/Clinical 

Skills

Histology Lab: Histology of Salivary glands (Group 3A)/ Clinical 

Skills Lab:Recovery Position; Heimlich Maneuver (Group 3B)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener/Demet Koç
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab/Clin 

Skills Lab

14.03.2021 Monday 11:40-12:20

Histology 

Embryology/Clinical 

Skills

Histology Lab: Histology of Salivary glands (Group 3B)/ Clinical Skills 

Lab:Recovery Position; Heimlich Maneuver (Group 3A)

Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu/Dila 

Şener/Demet Koç
MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipli

ne Lab/Clin 

Skills Lab

14.03.2021 Monday

14.03.2021 Monday 13:05-13:45

14.03.2021 Monday 14:00-14:40

14.03.2021 Monday 14:55-15:35

14.03.2021 Monday 15:50-16:30

14.03.2021 Monday 16:45-17:25

15.03.2021 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

15.03.2021 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

15.03.2021 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

15.03.2021 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

15.03.2021 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

15.03.2021 Tuesday

15.03.2021 Tuesday 13:05-13:45
Histology and 

Embryology
Liver, pancreas, gall bladder (Lab)

Dila Şener / Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu/
MED1002 HYBRID SA111 GR0UP 4B

15.03.2021 Tuesday 14:00-14:40
Anatomy/Histology 

Embryology

Lab: Muscles of posterior abdominal wall, inferior vena cava and its 

branches, portal vein, celiac plexus, lumbosacral plexus, Abdominal 

aorta, its topography and its branches  (Groups 3A-3B)/ Lab:  Liver, 

pancreas, gall bladder (Group 4A)

Çağatay Barut/Eren 

Öğüt/Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu/Dila Şener

MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy 

Lab/ 

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

15.03.2021 Tuesday 14:55-15:35
Anatomy/Histology 

Embryology

Lab: Muscles of posterior abdominal wall, inferior vena cava and its 

branches, portal vein, celiac plexus, lumbosacral plexus, Abdominal 

aorta, its topography and its branches  (Groups 3A-3B)/Lab:  Liver, 

pancreas, gall bladder (Group 4B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren 

Öğüt/Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu/Dila Şener

MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy 

Lab/ 

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

15.03.2021 Tuesday 15:50-16:30
Anatomy/Histology 

Embryology

Lab: Muscles of posterior abdominal wall, inferior vena cava and its 

branches, portal vein, celiac plexus, lumbosacral plexus, Abdominal 

aorta, its topography and its branches  (Groups 4A-4B)/Lab:  Liver, 

pancreas, gall bladder (Group 3A)

Çağatay Barut/Eren 

Öğüt/Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu/Dila Şener

MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy 

Lab/ 

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

15.03.2021 Tuesday 16:45-17:25
Anatomy/Histology 

Embryology

Lab: Muscles of posterior abdominal wall, inferior vena cava and its 

branches, portal vein, celiac plexus, lumbosacral plexus, Abdominal 

aorta, its topography and its branches  (Groups 4A-4B)/Lab:  Liver, 

pancreas, gall bladder (Group 3B)

Çağatay Barut/Eren 

Öğüt/Yasemin 

Çanıllıoğlu/Dila Şener

MED1002 FACE TO FACE

Anatomy 

Lab/ 

Multidiscipli

ne Lab

16.03.2021 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Health and Disease – I  Maya Mandalinci MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

16.03.2021 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Health and Disease – I  Maya Mandalinci MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

16.03.2021 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II Medicine in the Middle Ages (Christian World – Europa) Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

16.03.2021 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II Medicine in the Middle Ages (Christian World – Europa) Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

16.03.2021 Wednesday

16.03.2021 Wednesday 13:00-17:00

Communication Skills 

and Academic Reporting 

II

Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II
Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



17.03.2021 Thursday 08:00-08:40

17.03.2021 Thursday 08:55-09:35

17.03.2021 Thursday 09:50-10:30

17.03.2021 Thursday 10:45-11:25

17.03.2021 Thursday 11:40-12:20

17.03.2021 Thursday

17.03.2021 Thursday 13:05-13:45

17.03.2021 Thursday 14:00-14:40

17.03.2021 Thursday 14:55-15:35

17.03.2021 Thursday 15:50-16:30

17.03.2021 Thursday 16:45-17:25

18.03.2021 Friday MED1002 CLASS 1

18.03.2021 Friday MED1002 CLASS 1

18.03.2021 Friday MED1002 CLASS 1

PRACTICAL EXAM FOR BLOCK 5
FACE TO 

FACE

PRACTICAL EXAM FOR BLOCK 5

Block Exam&Evaluations

FACE TO 

FACE

FACE TO FACE


